The integrated design of current regulate chip ensures the
running length of long run tape light is up to 140ft with double
ends power feed, reduce the troubles of wiring and labor cost
dramatically
Page 1
Input Voltage 24V DC
Power Consumption <1.8 w/ft
LEDs/Meter 120

V- (Purple to Black)
OUTPUTINPUT
 －
+
24V
+
 －
WIRING DIAGRAM
SKU PRODUCT IMAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
VOLTAGEWATTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT DIMENSION   CERTIFICATIONS
HL-PS-D20V24 24V DC
120V AC
20W 0.87A
HL-PS-D40V24 24V DC40W 1.75A
HL-PS-D60V24 24V DC60W 2.63A
HL-PS-D75V24 24V DC75W 3.30A
HL-PS-D96V24 24V DC96W 4.00A
SKU PRODUCT IMAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
VOLTAGEWATTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT DIMENSION   CERTIFICATIONS
24V DC
120V -
277V AC
24V DC
24V DC
11.4 x
2.36 x 1.4 in.
UL 8750
Class 2
Class P
HL-PS-D40V24
HL-PS-D60V24
HL-PS-030V24 30W 1.30A max
HL-PS-060V24 60W 2.60A max
HL-PS-096V24 96W 4.10A max
  CERTIFICATIONS
ON/OFF POWER SUPPLY (can be paired with a PWM single color dimmer)
Page 5
High Efficacy LED Tape Light

AC POWER
0-10V Dimmer
(optional)
L (Black)
N (White)
Ground
O
U
TP
U
T
IN
PU
T
ON/OFF POWER SUPPLY (can be paired with a PWM dimmable controller)
HL-PS-L35V24 24V DC 90V -
264VAC
120V -
277VAC
35W 1.50A
HL-PS-L60V24 24V DC60W 2.50A
HL-PS-L96V24 24V DC96W 4.10A 11.40 x 2.36 x 1.4 in.
UL 8750/ Class 2/
Class P
UL
Class 2
5.83 x 1.57 x 1.18 in.
6.40 x 1.67 x 1.26 in.
HL-PS-A36V24 24V DC
100V -
240VAC
36W 1.50A
HL-PS-A60V24 24V DC60W 2.50A
ETL
Class 2    3.98 x 2.01 x 2.13 in.
HL-PS-A24V24 24V DC24W 1.00A     3.19 x 1.93 x 2.32 in.
4.61 x 2.05 x 1.38 in.
SKU PRODUCT IMAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE